Service Provider: Little Stars On The Lane

Programme Call Year: 2022/2023

Status: Active

Fees Options

Session Type | Session Type | # Days Fee Including | Fee Excluding | Effective
Name ECCE (3 free ECCE From
hours)
8.45-12.15 AM 2 0 55 28/08/2022
8.45-11.45 AM 3 0 68.42 28/08/2022
8.45-11.45 AM 5 0 84.21 28/08/2022
Fees Extras

Type Description Effective From
Deposit 130 Deposit for sessional children. Thisis | 28/08/2022

not refundable if the space is not taken

but is fully refunded once a child is fully

registered on the ECCE scheme.
Optional Extra Extra half hour for ECCE children., 11.45- | 28/08/2022

12.15. This is charged at 70 per month
(ten equal monthly payments) or pro rata
if less days. This is optional




